
FAU FOOTBALL 
2015 SPRING FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

 PRACTICE AVAILABILITY

DATE TIME LOCATION ACCESS TO PRACTICE

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Closed

Thursday, March 12, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Closed

Saturday, March 14, 2015 10:30 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Thursday, March 19, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields By Invitation Only

Saturday, March 21, 2015 12:30 PM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Thursday, March 26, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields By Invitation Only

Saturday, March 28, 2015 10:30 AM FAU Stadium Owl Scholarship Fund Donors Only

Tuesday, March 31, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Thursday, April 2, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Saturday, April 4, 2015 10:30 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Tuesday, April 7, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Thursday, April 9, 2015 9:15 AM Football Practice Fields Owl Scholarship Fund Donors/Season Ticket Holders

Saturday, April 11, 2015 - Spring Game 1:00 PM FAU Stadium Open

Step 1: Choose a practice(s) you would like to attend.

Step 2: Do you meet the criteria for access to practice on the given day(s) you have chosen?

Step 3: Please call Chandra Roberson in the OSF Office at (561) 297-4621 to RSVP for the practice day(s) you have chosen.

Step 4: For practices on the Football Practice Fields, please check-in with Chandra Roberson in the Tom Oxley Athletic Center, Room 221.

Step 4A: For practices at FAU Stadium, please check in with Chandra Roberson at Gate 1 of FAU Stadium. 

Step 5: Enjoy!

Please know the dates, times, locations and access to Spring Football Practices are all subject to change without notice. 

We will make every effort to inform our supporters of changes in a timely fashion.

As of 2:59 PM 3/6/2015


